SINGLE BAY
DUAL BAY
TRIPLE BAY
AP FREEDOM ™
Type 4X
ver.  04/21/2026
Call a Sales
Representative

affect of solar loading.
Constructed out of .125" thick 5052-H-32 Aluminum. All surfaces powder coated light
textured beige, outdoor rated TGIC. Sun shield attached to cabinet top on standoffs to
leave sufficient gap to facilitate air movement. Openings  small enough to comply with
insect intrusion restrictions per UL 50E guidelines.
Lifting Eyes Custom lifting eyes on top (4) corners of cabinet. Note: For recommended
lifting procedures, please refer to instruction manual.
Material for lifting eyes are heavy gauge aluminum. Each lifting eye is attached with high
strength carriage bolts. Lifting eyes can be removed after cabinet is in place if desired.
Mounting Plinth (optional) 4” or 6” tall mounting plinth with front & rear access panels for slack
storage.
Plinth is constructed out of .125 thick 5052-H32 aluminum. All surfaces powder coated
light textured beige, outdoor rated TGIC. Front & rear access panels are secured with 216
hex head security screws. Hex key provided with this option.
PART NUMBER ENCLOSURE SIZE BAYS / DOORS CAPACITY ETL EST. WEIGHT
AM32F-3030-16RU 32" T x 30" W x 30" D 1 / 2 16RU Total Equipment Space, 19" or 23" Adjustable Rack TBD
AM32F-3036-16RU 32" T x 30" W x 36" D 1 / 2 16RU Total Equipment Space, 19" or 23" Adjustable Rack TBD
AM47F-3030-24RU 47" T x 30" W x 30" D 1 / 2 24RU Total Equipment Space, 19" or 23" Adjustable Rack TBD
AM47F-3036-24RU 47" T x 30" W x 36" D 1 / 2 24RU Total Equipment Space, 19" or 23" Adjustable Rack TBD
AM58F-3030-30RU 58" T x 30" W x 30" D 1 / 2 30RU Total Equipment Space, 19" or 23" Adjustable Rack TBD
AM58F-3036-30RU 58" T x 30" W x 36" D 1 / 2 30RU Total Equipment Space, 19" or 23" Adjustable Rack TBD
AM68F-3030-36RU 68" T x 30" W x 30" D 1 / 2 36RU Total Equipment Space, 19" or 23" Adjustable Rack TBD
AM68F-3036-36RU 68" T x 30" W x 36" D 1 / 2 36RU Total Equipment Space, 19" or 23" Adjustable Rack TBD
AM78F-3030-42RU 78" T x 30" W x 30" D 1 / 2 42RU Total Equipment Space, 19" or 23" Adjustable Rack TBD
AM78F-3036-42RU 78" T x 30" W x 36" D 1 / 2 42RU Total Equipment Space, 19” or 23” Adjustable Rack TBD
AM32F-6036-32RU 32” T x 60” W x 36” D 2 / 4 32RU Total Equipment Space, 16RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM32F-6042-32RU 32” T x 60” W x 42” D 2 / 4 32RU Total Equipment Space, 16RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM47F-6036-48RU 47” T x 60” W x 36” D 2 / 4 48RU Total Equipment Space, 24RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM47F-6042-48RU 47” T x 60” W x 42” D 2 / 4 48RU Total Equipment Space, 24RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM58F-6036-60RU 58” T x 60” W x 36” D 2 / 4 60RU Total Equipment Space, 30RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM58F-6042-60RU 58” T x 60” W x 42” D 2 / 4 60RU Total Equipment Space, 30RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM68F-6036-72RU 68” T x 60” W x 36” D 2 / 4 72RU Total Equipment Space, 36RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM68F-6042-72RU 68” T x 60” W x 42” D 2 / 4 72RU Total Equipment Space, 36RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM78F-6036-84RU 78” T x 60” W x 36” D 2 / 4 84RU Total Equipment Space, 42RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM78F-6042-84RU 78” T x 60” W x 42” D 2 / 4 84RU Total Equipment Space, 42RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM32F-9036-48RU 32” T x 90” W x 36” D 3 / 6 48RU Total Equipment Space, 16RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM32F-9042-48RU 32” T x 90” W x 42” D 3 / 6 48RU Total Equipment Space, 16RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM47F-9036-72RU 47” T x 90” W x 36” D 3 / 6 72RU Total Equipment Space, 24RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM47F-9042-72RU 47” T x 90” W x 42” D 3 / 6 72RU Total Equipment Space, 24RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM58F-9036-90RU 58” T x 90” W x 36” D 3 / 6 90RU Total Equipment Space, 30RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM58F-9042-90RU 58” T x 90” W x 42” D 3 / 6 90RU Total Equipment Space, 30RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM68F-9036-108RU 68” T x 90” W x 36” D 3 / 6 108RU Total Equipment Space, 36RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM68F-9042-108RU 68” T x 90” W x 42” D 3 / 6 108RU Total Equipment Space, 36RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM78F-9036-126RU 78” T x 90” W x 36” D 3 / 6 126RU Total Equipment Space, 42RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AM78F-9042-126RU 78” T x 90” W x 42” D 3 / 6 126RU Total Equipment Space, 42RU Each Bay 50 / 50E TBD
AP FREEDOM ™